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輸出者又は包装者 住所

A
AGRICON INT'L TRADING AND
DEVELOPMENT CORP.

Door 11 ALCREJ Bldg. DMSF Drive, Bajada, Davao
City

AGRINANAS DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION, INC.

Powerhouse Building. Km. 9, JP Laurel Ave., Brgy.
Pampanga, Davao City

AGRINURTURE, INC. 54 National Road, Dampol II-A., Pulilan, Bulacan

AL MUZAFAR AGRIVENTURE INC.
(AMAVI)

Brgy. Talisawa, Datu Abdullah Sanki, Maguindanao

ALPHA FRUITS INC.
GF,Topaz Tower Damosa Complex,Lanang,Davao del
Norte

ALSONS DEVELOPMENT &
INVESTMENT CORP.

Purok 16, Mabilis, Fatima, General Santos City

ALTERTRADE PHILIPPINES INC.
Cor. Carmenville Subd., Alijis Road, Brgy. Mansilingan,
Bacolod City

ANFLO BANANA CORPORATION -
CATEEL

Brgy. Taytayan, Cateel, Davao Oriental

ANFLO BANANA CORPORATION -
DON MARCELINO

Brgy. Napnapan, Pantukan, Compostella Valley
Province

ANFLO BANANA CORPORATION -
LUPON

Brgy. Napnapan, Pantukan, Compostella Valley
Province

ANFLO BANANA CORPORATION -
PANTUKAN

Brgy. Napnapan, Pantukan, Compostella Valley
Province

ARR AGRI BUSINESS CORP. 21 Mamay Road, Lanang, Davao City

AUCTUS FRESCA TRADERS OPC
Door 20, 2nd Floor Woolrich Isla Resources Corp.
Building, Lot 12 Block 18 Milan, Buhangin, Davao City

AVANTE AGRI-PRODUCTS
PHILIPPINES, INC.

Door 5 & 6, SJRDC Bldg. Insular Village, Lanang.
Davao City

B BANAFAMILYA CORPORATION Prk. 2, Brgy. Taglawig, Maco, Davao de Oro

BANEXCO TRADERS INC.
Bajada Plaza Bldg. # 206-C J.P Laurel Ave Brgy.
Paciano Bangoy, Davao City

C CARMEN SUNRISE EXPORTERS INC.
Km. 35, National Highway, Santo Niño, Carmen,
Davao del Norte

CHECKERED FARM AGRARIAN
REFORM BENEFICIARIES MULTI-
PURPOSE COOPERATIVE

Prk 3, Tibungkol, Panabo City, Davao del Norte

CONTINENTAL FARMS
CORPORATION

Km.6 Don Julian Rodriguez Ave.,Maa,Davao City

D
DAPCO AGRARIAN REFORM
BENEFICIARIES COOPERATIVE

Dapco, Panabo City

DAVAO DEL NORTE FARMERS
MULTI PURPOSE COOPERATIVE

Prk 4, Mangalcal, Carmen, Davao del Norte

DELINANAS DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION

Powerhouse Building. Km. 9, JP Laurel Ave., Brgy.
Pampanga, Davao City

DIAMOND FARMS AGRARIAN
REFORM BENEFICIARIES MULTI-
PURPOSE COOPERATIVE

Panabo City, Davao del Norte

DIZON AGRO-INDUSTRIAL,INC. Dizon Compound,Amazon St,Bacaca,Davao City

フィリピン産バナナ(フィプロニル)検査命令免除対象企業



D DLR INFINITY FRUITS INC.
Prk. 4, New Sibuyan, Kimamon, Sto Tomas, Davao del
Norte

DOLE PHILIPPINES, INC.
3F SAN-EI BLDG., CAIMITO ST, BYPASS RD., MA-
A, DAVAO CITY, 8000 DAVAO DEL SUR,
PHILIPPINES

DOXO TRADING
7696 Phase 3, Gamao Subd. San Francisco, Panabo
City

E
EKA SALAM AGRIVENTURES
CORPORATION

Sitio Sabaduan, Kauran, Ampatuan, Maguindanao

F
FARMIND ASIA BANANA
CORPORATION

Unit 204 Damosa Business Center, JP Laurel
Avenue,Davao City 8000

F.S.DIZON AND SON,INC. Dizon Compound,Amazon St,Bacaca,Davao City

FRANPAC AGRI BUSINESS
INCORPORATED

P-7 Baluntay, Alabel, Sarangani Province

G GERB GOLDEN HANDS TRADING Fd Rd. #4, Purok 19, Sto. Tomas, Davao del Norte

GOLDAPEX AGRI TRADING
42 Inglewood Drive, Robinsons Highlands, Diversion
Road, Buhangin, Davao City

GOLDEN GREEN IMPORT EXPORT
CORP.

2nd Floor Eastwest Bank Bldg. Lanang Vincente
Hizon Sr. Buhangin Davao City

GOLDEN HANDS IMPORT & EXPORT
CORPORATION

Bayanay CY, Feeder Road #3, Tibal-og Sto. Tomas,
Davao Del Norte

GOLDEN SENORITAS
INCORPORATED

Capricorn St.Brgy Lasang,Davao City Philippines

GREEN CROP AGRI VENTURES
CORP.

Purok 2, Central Mindanao Airport Road, New Kalibo,
M'lang, North Cotabato

GREENHOPE AGRI-DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION

Brgy. Tanwalang, Sulop, Davao del Sur

GREENLIFE INTERNATIONAL FRESH
FRUIT TRADER CORP.

Unit #2B, @nd Flr., D3G Y10 Bldg. Km. 5, Buhangin,
Davao City

GUIANGA FARMS, INC. 848 Atis St., Juna Subd., Matina Davao City

H HERMUSA AGRIVEN CORPORATION New Katipunan, Sto. Tomas Davao Del Norte

HIGHLAND AGRI-VENTURES, INC. Dizon Compound, Amazon St., Bacaca, Davao City

HIGHLAND BANANA CORPORATION 848 Atis St., Juna Subd., Matina Davao City

HUANGHOU FRUITS CORPORATION
Phase II Sta Ana St. Doña Asuncion Village,
Pampanga, Davao City

Ｉ I’MPACT FOOD SYSTEMS ASIA INC
DR. #12 Erloom Bldg., B6 L10 DBP Village, Ma-a,
Talomo District 8000 Davao City, Davao del Sur,
Philippines

Ｊ JF TRADING
Purok Centro 02, J.P Laurel, Panabo City, Davao del
Norte

K
KAPATAGAN BANANA GROWERS
MARKETING COOPERATIVE

Prk. Mauswagon, Kapatagan, Digos City, Davao del
Sur

L LA FRUTERA, INC. Paglas Estate, Buluan, Maguindanao, ARMM

LAPANDAY FOODS CORPORATION
(LFC)

Maryknoll Drive Bo. Pampanga, Lanang Davao City

LIFETIME FRESH FRUITS
RESOURCES INCORPORATED

No.12 De Guzman St.,Bo.Obrero,Davao City



M
MADAYAW AGRICULTURAL CROPS
CORPORATION

848 Atis St., Juna Subd., Matina, Davao City

MADUAO FARMS CORPORATION RCG Bldg. Belisario Drive, Lanang, Davao City

MAMPISING CARP BENEFICIARIES
MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE

Purok 6,Mampising,Mabini,Compostela Valley
Province

MANUPALI AGRI-DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION

Dabongdabong, Valencia City, Bukidnon

MARFORI AGRI VENTURES, INC.
Blk 24 Lot 4, Nile St., Davao Riverfont Corp. City
MA-A, Davao City

MARSMAN ESTATE PLANTATION,
INC.

Sto. Tomas, Davao del Norte

MD DAVAO AGRI VENTURES INC. Brgy. Tagpore, Panabo City, Davao del Norte

MD ISALON ORGANIC BANANA
AGRI VENTURES, INC.

Bogabong Pantukan, Compostela Valley Province,
Philippines

MD NABUNTURAN AGRI VENTURES
INC.

Nabunturan, Compostela Valley Province, Philippines

MD PANABO AGRI VENTURES INC. Brgy. Kasilak, Panabo City, Davao del Norte

MD RIO VISTA AGRI VENTURES,
INC.

Maco, Compostela Valley Province, Philippines

MINDANAO AGRITRADERS, INC.
Powerhouse Bldg. Km. 9 Bo. Pampanga, Lanang,
Davao City

MOHAMMED ABDALLAH
SHARBATLY CO., LTD.

3F, Unit B, Alpha Bldg., Lanang Business Park, J.P.
Laurel Ave. Davao City

MT. KALATUNGAN AGRI-
VENTURES, INC.

Brgy. Comara, Bumbaran, Lanao del Sur

MT. KITANGLAD AGRI VENTURES,
INC.

Patag Alanib, Lantapan, Bukidnon

MUSAHAMAT FARMS
INCORPORATED

9th Floor Pryce Tower Condominium, Pryce Business
Park, J.P. Laurel Ave., Bajada Davao City

N
NADER & EBRAHIM S/O HASSAN
PHILIPPINES, INC.

1 Ladislawa Building, Ladislawa Avenue, Buhangin,
Davao City

NEW TOWN FRESH PRODUCE
CORPORATION

2/F DANA Corporate Offices, Ladislawa Ave., Road
Buhangin, Davao City

O
ORGANIC PRODUCERS AND
EXPORTERS CORPORATION

Km.4 Garcia Compound,Jp Laurel,Davao City

ORIENTAL PEARL AGRI-VENTURE
Bayanay Bldg. Purok. 9 Fd Rd. #3, Tibal-og, Sto
Tomas, Davao del Norte

OROFRUTA, INC.
Door A-G 2nd Flr., SPK Bldg., Km. 7 Lanang, Davao
City

P PSC DIVERSIFIED FRUITS, INC.
AJMR Port Complex, Km. 20, Tibungco, Davao City,
Phils.

Q
QI XIANG AGRICULTURAL
VENTURES INC.

Lot 25 and 27 Inglewood St., Robinsons Highlands
Buhangin, Davao City

R RP BAHRAIN HARVEST, INC.
Dana Corporate Offices, Ladislawa Avenue,
Buhangin, Davao City

RS AND CO. AGRI PRO GLOBAL
CORPORATION

Brgy. Tamnag, Lutayan, Sultan Kudarat

S SANTITO BRANDS INC.
2F Alpha Building,Lanang Business
Park,Lanang,Davao City

SARANGANI CATTLE CO. INC. Sitio Suiza, Sinawal, General Santos City

SARAP FRUITS AGRIVENTURE
INCORPORATED

17 Olive Road, Bajada, Davao City

SOLEIL MERICH TRADING Prk 3-E Fd. Rd. 1 Sto. Tomas, Davao del Norte



S
SUCREX MARKETING
CORPORATION

Unit 5A GMA Lou-Bel Plaza, Bagtikan St., San
Antonio Village, Makati City Philippines

SUMIFRU AGRICULTURAL
DEVELOPMENT, INC.

AJMR Port Complex, Km. 20, Tibungco, Davao City

SUMIFRU PHILIPPINES
CORPORATION

AJMR Agro-Industrial Ecozone, Km. 20, Tibungco,
Davao City

SUNNJEF PLANTATION, INC. Brgy. Taluntalunan, Makilala, North Cotabato

SUNSEEDS TRADING CORP.
Level 2-16, Esperanza Complex, Cabantian Road,
Buhangin, Davao City

SUPER GREEN FRESH FRUIT
TRADER CORP.

5 San Jose St.,Corner Corner Pulang
Lupa,Guadalupe Village,Lanang,Davao City

T
TAGNANAN CARP BENEFICIARIES
COOPERATIVE

Tagnanan, Mabini, Compostela Valley

TAGUM AGRICULTURAL
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY INC.

Purok 18 Brgy. AO Floirendo, Panabo City, Davao
Del Norte

TAGUM RESOURCES AGRI-
INDUSTRIES,INC.

HRC Compound, Brgy. Madaum, Tagum City

TORTUGA VALLEY PLANTATION,
INC.

IGPIT Digos City, Davao Del Sur

TROPICAL FRESH FRUITS, INC. Purok 9, Brgy. Manay, Panabo City, Davo del Norte

U U-DEV CORPORATION Prk 5, Javier, Barobo, Surigao del Sur

UNICOOL FRESH PRODUCE CORP.
2nd Floor,GH Office Depot Bldg.II,Gov.Sales St.Sta
Ana Ave.Davao City

UNIFRUTTI TROPICAL PHILIPPINES,
INC.

Km. 15, Brgy. Panacan, Bunawan District, Davao City

V
VERDE HORIZON AGRI VENTURES
CORPORATION

Door 5 Nicole's Place,Dona Vicenta Village,Sputnik
Drive,Brgy 11-B,Davao City,Davao City

VIZCAYA PLANTATION INC. 848 Atis St., Juna Subd., Matina Davao City

W WAMELDA BANANA FARM P-4B Macopa, Monkayo, Davao de Oro

WORLDWIDE AGRICULTURAL
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Brgy. Minda, Carmen, Davao del Norte


